



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CM(M) 2838/2024**

M/S. GAURAV ENTERPRISES

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Umesh Mishra, Adv.**

versus

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LTD

.....Respondent

Through: **Mr. Ajay Pal Kullar and Mr. Arun
Sanwal, Adv.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

07.02.2025

%

Court has to rise for Special Division Bench. Hence, list on
20.08.2025

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

FEBRUARY 7, 2025/SKY